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Welcome

Well, we're nearly there, but a week is a long time in the current state of events,

so | won't say we've done it until it's over!

| hope this event helps to bring a little bit
of positivity to what has been a really
strange and difficult year for so many. I'm
extremely disappointed our southern
friends were unable to come up and join in
with us, and | really hope things change for
them soon and they're able to get back out
doing what we all love and are so fortunate
to still be able to do up here in

Queensland.

Huge thank you to our wonderful sponsors who have stuck by us through the
uncertainty of bringing this event together and then the changes from a CDI to a
CDN. We thank you for your belief and support. Especially to Kathryn (The
Saddlefitter) our wonderful naming rights sponsor. Together we had a vision for this
event, and while COVID hasn't quite helped us bring everything we wanted to the
table, we know moving forward we will be able to deliver a very special and unique
CDI when circumstances return to normal.

Thank you to our officials and volunteers, our entertainers, support crew, grooms,
trade vendors, spectators and QSEC staff. You are all an essential part of this event.
| hope you all have a wonderful show with lots of laughs had, personal goals
achieved and good memories made.

And in case | haven't made it clear enough, please remember to check in your arrival

at the venue using the Nominate Equestrian app

Be positive, be kind, be encouraging.

Kind Regards

Anita Barton (Event Director)
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Our Special Thanks to our Sponsors
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Thank you to the Ground Jury and Organising Committee
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e
ADDLEFITTER

Is a qualified saddle fitter with
The Society of Master Saddlers.

The following brands are available through
“The Saddlefitter”.
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Timetable

Wednesday 16th September

Times

9.00am - 1.32pm
9.00am - 1.32pm

9.00am - 12.12pm
11.30am - 2.42pm
12.00pm - 1.28pm
2.00pm - 3.20pm

Competition

HHSA Open Preliminary 1B

HHSA Open Preliminary 1C

Benchmark Feeds AAOR Preliminary 1B

Benchmark Feeds AAOR Preliminary 1C

Interpath 4Cyte AAOR and Open Intermediate A CDN
Robert Harrison Schmerglatt Intermediate || CDN

Thursday 17th September

Times

Location

Outdoor1
Outdoor 2
Outdoor 3
Outdoor 4
Main Arena
Main Arena

Location

8.00am - 9.28am
8.30am - 11.10am
9.00am - 2.44pm
9.00am - 2.44pm
9.00am - 2.44pm
9.45am — 10.17am
10.30am - 10.54am
11.00am — 3.00pm
11.15am — 3.47pm
11.40am - 12.52pm
1.15pm = 3.55pm
4.005pm — 4.21pm
4.30pm - 5.15pm
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Competition

Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior 14-18 yrs Team Test
Equine Edge Rehabilitation AAOR Medium 4B

HHSA Open Novice 2B

HHSA Open Novice 2C

Cash’s Floor Coverings AAOR Novice 2B

LP Equestrian FEI Pony 12-16 yrs Team Test

Aussie Equine Supplies FEI Young Rider 16-21 yrs Team Test
Cash’s Floor Coverings AAOR Novice 2C

County Saddlery AAOR and Open Prix St George CDN
Interpath 4Cyte AAOR and Open Intermediate B CDN
Equine Edge Rehabilitation AAOR Medium 4C

Vision Freight Forwarding CDN-U25 Intermediate
Martin Collins Grand Prix CDN

QUEEN
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Main Arena
Indoor Arena 2
Outdoor1
Outdoor 2
Outdoor 3
Main Arena
Main Arena
Outdoor 4
Main Arena
Indoor Arena 2
Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena
Main Arena
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Friday 18th September

Times

8.00am - 12.00pm
8.00am - 11.15pm
8.00am - 8.32am
8.30am - 9.58am
8.45am - 10.13am
10.15am - 11.27am
10.30am - 10.54am

11.15am - 2.56pm
12.00pm — 1.20pm
12.30pm — 4.38pm
12.30pm — 4.22pm
1.40pm - 2.42pm
3.15pm - 3.47pm
4.00pm — 4.40pm

Competition

Hannover Verband Open Elementary 3B

Kentucky Equine Research AAOR Elementary 3B

LP Equestrian FEI Pony 12-16 yrs Individual Test
Equissage AAOR Advanced 5B

Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior 14-18 yrs Individual Test
Equistore Open Advanced 5B

Aussie Equine Supplies FEI Young Rider 16-21 yrs Individual
Test

County Saddlery AAOR and Open Intermediate | CDN
Equissage AAOR Advanced 5C

Hannover Verband Open Elementary 3C

Kentucky Equine Research AAOR Elementary 3C
Equistore Open Advanced 5C

Vision Freight Forwarding CDN-U25 Grand Prix

Martin Collins Grand Prix Special CDN

Saturday 19th September

Times

Location

Outdoor 2
Outdoor 3
Main Arena
Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena
Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena

Main Arena
Indoor Arena 2
Outdoor 3
Outdoor 2
Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena
Main Arena

Location

8.00am —-12.32pm
8.00am - 8.32am
8.45am —10.05am
10.20am -
10.40am

11.00am - 11.56pm
12.05pm —12.30pm
12.30pm — 1.05pm

12.45pm - 5.17pm
1.05pm — 1.10pm

1.30pm — 1.54pm

2.15pm — 2.45pm
3.00pm - 4.28pm
4.40pm-5.20pm

5.40pm - 6.20pm

6.40pm - 7.16pm
7.16pm - 7.34pm
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Competition

Kohnke’s Own Open Medium 4B
LP Equestrian FEI Pony 12-16 yrs Freestyle Test
Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior 14-18 yrs Freestyle Test

Crystal Cascade Horse Park Advanced Freestyle

Remi Stud Scholarship Presentation

“It doesn’t always have to be a Warmblood” presented by
Nicole Magoffin

Kohnke’s Own Open Medium 4C

Presentation of the DQ Virtual Series Overall Best Performed
International Horse Breeders FEI Young Rider 16-21 yrs
Freestyle Test

“Overcoming the spooky or scared horse” presented by
Anjanette Harten

Prydes Easifeed Intermediate | CDN Freestyle

Knights Equestrian Display

Interpath 4Cyte AAOR and Open Intermediate A/B Freestyle
CDN

Vision Freight Forwarding CDN-U25 Grand Prix Kur

Martin Collins Grand Prix Kur CDN

Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena
Main Arena
Main Arena

Main Arena
Main Arena
Main Arena

Indoor Arena 2
Main Arena
Main Arena

Main Arena

Main Arena
Main Arena
Main Arena

Main Arena
Main Arena
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e
ADDLEFITTER

Important Information
about Saddle fitting!

Buying or fitting a saddle has always been a challenge so we
asked Kathryn for her professional guide on what to do when
selecting your next saddle:

1. Choose the retailer you purchase your saddle through
carefully. The experience, qualifications and availability of their
fitter will make or break how your saddle fits into the future.

2. Ride in a variety of styles and brands before you make your
saddle selection.

3. See number 1. A reputable retailer or fitter when selling a
saddle should ensure ongoing availability of quality service for
refits and servicing of that saddle. If you don’t have confidence
that the fitter has the skill set, availability or desire to service the
saddle you are purchasing, then spend your hard earned money
with someone else who does

e b’

ADDLEFITTER
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TRAINER AND COMPETITOR
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Anjanette Harten is a full time Equestrian Coach, operating the long established and
well regarded Tooloom Equestrian Centre in the Brisbane Bayside suburb of Thornlands.
The Tooloom Equestrian Centre has been in operation for the last 20yrs where Anjanette
coaches riders, takes horses for retraining, specialising in rehabilitating horses with
problem behaviours and hosts clinics with visiting National and International trainers.

Anjanette and her horse UQG Alladin were competing at Grand Prix with huge success
placing Top 10 in their first year of competition at International CDI competitions. UQG
Alladin is one of only a few Grand Prix horses currently in the Australian Top 10 solely
trained and owned by one rider and bred in Australia.

Anjanette is committed to coaching riders of all levels. In addition to her regular clients,
she also conducts clinics throughout Qld. Anjanette believes in a training system which
is based on the welfare of the horses and sustainable and ethical training practices.

Anjanette has beena consistent member of the Qld Elite Dressage Squad a position she
has held on 4 different horses over a 14 yr period.

Anjanette has trained 4 horses to FEI level, taking them from the very beginning of their
education through to being successful FEI horses at State and National level.

In 2012, Anjanette and UQG Alladin were invited to compete at the Equitana Australian
Dressage Grand Final Grand Prix event, one of only 12 combinations throughout Australia
invited to do so.

Anjanette is also a graduate of the Equitation Science International Diploma Course which enables her
to confidently and accurately deliver information directly related to training both in hand and
undersaddle using scientific evidence based trainining.

Anjanette has been asked to deliver both practical demonstrations and seminars at Qld Festival of
Dressage and has co presented at Equitana with Dr Andrew McLean at 2 Equitanas. She has also
presented at Pony Club and Riding Clubs throughout Qld. Anjanette trains regularly with Brett Parbery
and Dr Andrew Mclean. The combination of ethical and sustainable training practices and competition
focus has produced a successful thoughtful coach who will endeavour to maintain the highest
standards of competition without any compromise to your horse’s welfare.

"I have worked closely with Anjanette Harten for the past five years as her dressage
coach and support. We work well together because we share the same philosophy
about what dressage is and how it is to be done. She always endeavours to seek a
solution based on a harmonious and horse friendly way, is a great communicator
and is a lifelong student of the horse. | would happily take advice from Anjanette
when it comes to training issues and would recommend her to anyone who is looking
for a highly motivated, dedicated and intelligent coach." Brett Parbery
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Knight's Equestrian

Josh and Skye met 9 years ago working at the Australian Outback Spectacular on the
Gold Coast. Apart from working throughout Australia, they both spent time in
Canada and USA chasing their dream of travelling and working with horses.

For Josh, several highlights made his trip memorable, firstly working
with the tfeam at the Australian Equine Performance Center in
Midway, Kentucky with Dan James of Double Dan Horsemanship
for two years. Working for Dan James gave Josh many unique
opportunities and the experience of working with a large range of
horses, including warmbloods, thoroughbreds, quarterhorses and
mustangs. Some of Josh's main roles at the Center included
starting the young horses under saddle and teaching them
groundwork and liberty methods. The second highlight was
winning the Overall Champion, Crowd Favourite and Rookie
awards at the Kentucky Mustang Makeover in Lexington with the
mustang mare Bindi. Competitors only have 100 days with their
horses (who are basically untouched wild horses) before the
competition, and Bindi gave an incredible performance to win!
Not only did Josh get to work with a number of different horses but
he got to see equestrian sport aft its highest by grooming for our
Australian team at the World Equestrian Games in Tryon USA with
the reining stallion “Don Magnum”.

For Skye, she also had the opportunity to work with feam at Double
Dan Horsemanship. She worked with a vast range of breeds and types
of horses there, including warmbloods, thoroughbreds, quarter horses
and ponies as well as starting horses at liberty and working with Dan's
liberty team. Skye was also responsible for client licison and farm
management. One of Skye's main goals in America was to take partin
the Retired Racehorse Project's TB Makeover. Skye found her partner
Brumby for this in April of 2018 and had six months prepare him for the
Freestyle and Dressage components of the competition in October.
Brumby showed the true versatility of the TB by winning the Dressage
Championship and placing 4th in the Freestyle in a field of over 100
competitors. Skye was also able to successfully take out client’s
dressage horses who had been started under saddle at the centre to
their first competitions with wins and placings.
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{/%i”éfr Remi Stud Young Rider
oM Scholarship Program

Internationally
Bred Hanoverians

To all our wonderful Supporters,

I am sure you will agree, that the Remi Stud Young Rider Scholarship in
2019 was again an outstanding project that helped to support another
deserving young rider in our sport. Our young riders are the future of
equestrian sport in Australia, and it is wonderful that we can all get
together to contribute to the future in our respective ways. To recap for
you - our inaugural winner in 2013, Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre, has
proven to be a very worthy Ambassador for this Scholarship, and during the
past year has, in turn, supported other young riders through her dedication
and encouragement, so that they can believe it is possible to attain their
dreams too. She has returned from Europe where she was training with
Tessa Frank, and is now successfully competing on “Doc” winning multiple
Preliminary & Novice Championships( prior to Covid 19), and is currently on
the EA Qld Talent Recognition Squad 2020 next year.

We are sure she will continue this success when we are all out and about again. The 2014 winner
was Alexandra Barlow, an eventer from Yeppoon, Qld, and she was awarded Remi Liberty Belle
S. Belle was broken in by Team Van Den Berge late in 2016 and it was wonderful to see both these
two horses at our Scholarship presentation at the Brisbane CDI in 2017. Belle has recently recovered
from a tendon injury, and we are looking forward to seeing her out and about shortly, where she will
be aimed at an eventing program. The 3™ winner in 2015 was Jordyn Faint from Londonderry, NSW,
also an eventer, and she received Remi Fall Guy S. Guy went under saddle at the end of 2017 with
Team VDB, and has had a long break as he was quite immature, but is now back under saddle and
going well. Jordyn is very excited about his future as an eventer. Typical of the Fishermans Friend
progeny, he is bold and calm, so we hope it will be an exciting year for them both next year. The
winner in 2016 was our Tasmanian boy, George Grover, who is absolutely delighted with how Remi
Lord of the Vale S has grown on. He is very excited to finally be riding him consistently after he had
a nice break after coming back from Team VDB where he was put under saddle early in 2019. Pete
(as he is known) is growing extremely well on the lush pastures in Tassie, and is already 16.3hh. We
look forward to hearing of their progress as he matures into a competition horse next year.

The winner in 2017 was our Northern Territory dressage rider, Olivia
Ruzsicska, who received Remi Lazzarini S. Oscar (as he is known) is
growing like a mushroom in SE Qld and delighting everyone who sees him.
He is certainly full of personality and Olivia tells me he loves anything
different, like umbrellas, tarps, etc - nothing fazes him. He went under
saddle earlier this year with Matthew Lord (in conjunction with Team
VDB), which was very exciting to see another of our scholarship babies
maturing into a riding horse. Our winner in 2018 was the beautiful
chestnut filly, Remi Lauries Dream S and she was presented to Saskia
Smith, a delightful dressage rider from Orange, NSW. Saskia has also
spent her gap year training in Europe, and | am sure she has brought back
all those skills to ensure that Dream has the best possible start to her
competition career.

Last year, 2019, our winner was Charlotte Stephens from Samford, Qld, who definitely earned our

support and was awarded the stunning gelding, Remi Lauristinus S. We look forward to watching
Tico and Charlotte mature together in the years ahead.
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ADDLEFITTER A

What the flock — questions a good fitter asks!

Different saddle brands have different
materials used in the saddle panel. There are
foam panels, air and flock to name the most
common panel configurations. A flocked
saddle panel refers to a saddle panel that is
filled with a synthetic fibre or wool and flocked
or shaped to fit and mould to the horse. There
is debate on the best fibre in a flocked saddle
but most Master Saddlers in the UK still prefer
to use a wool flocked saddle even though the
cost is higher. In fact many quality brands are
specific as to even the type of wool used as
some have better qualities for cushioning the
horse’s back over time in a saddle panel.

Your saddle fitter should know the type of
flock used in the saddles they sell AND keep
in stock that type of flock so that they can
ensure for flocking adjustments they get a
good smooth finish. Why is that
important? Your horse could tell you.... A
consistent flock is more likely to be smooth
and not cause lumps and uneven bedding
down on the horse’s back. So if you are
purchasing a quality saddle - remember to
make sure you have purchased through
someone who knows how to fit it correctly
and takes the times to match the correct
flock to your saddle, the right flocking might
77 be more expensive but a quality saddle
ADDLEFITTER deserves to be treated with respect.
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Draw
Wednesday - September 16th 2020

Competition 21 - Interpath 4Cyte CDN Intermediate A (Open)

Rosehip
Judges: H: Emma Flegman; C: Mary Seefried; B: Trish Sellers Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
12:00 PM 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD
12:08 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
12:16 PM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLb
12:24 PM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin QLb
12:32 PM 5710 KALAHARI Victoria Welch QLb
12:40 PM 18 DIAMONDDREAMERTLF Ricky Macmillan QLb
12:48 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
12:56 PM End of Class

Competition 22 - Interpath 4Cyte CDN Intermediate A (AAOR)

Rosehip
Judges: H: Emma Flegman; C: Mary Seefried; B: Trish Sellers Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
12:56 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLb
1:04 PM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Tracy Rathjen QLb
1:12 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLb
1:20 PM 3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLb
1:28 PM End of Class
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Competition 26 - Robert Harrison Schmerglatt CDN Intermediate Il

Judges:

Time

2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM
2:32 PM
2:40 PM
2:48 PM
2:56 PM

3:12 PM

H: Emma Flegman; C: Mary Seefried; B: Trish Sellers

Bridle

No.

5390
5470
4007
4885

28
2630
5212
4244

Horse Rider
IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord
SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean
RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA Danielle Shearer
FERERRO CHOCOLATEBOX Sheridyn-Ashwood
SALMOUR Dean lzzard
BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch
CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts
EARUNDEL GIANNY Nichole-Aird

End of Class

Competition 39 - HHSA Preliminary 1B (Open)

Judges:

O

EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLANC

Time

9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM

O

DRESSAGE
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E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Elizabeth Coe

Bridle

No.

3766
7618
7106
3223

439
1021

418
7507

307
6139

1017
5124
356
4246
3910
1744
27
4654
1010
7503

Horse
AMEDEN-FENDI
DONNA CARMELLA
PROMINENCE
FLENSBURG BELLA NOTTE
CAROOL CHARMER
ROYAL ROX STAR
BOTTEGA GOLD
FABIENNE

D ARTAGNAN TPH
REMI LA VIDA LOCA

DAVROL MOWGLI
MEMPHIS CLOUD
BELIEVE 4 GOLD
FABERGE

FRITZIO

F1 VEGAS

BAMASSIO-FLE
AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON
WOODCREST CENTURION
MACARTHURS SCHOLAR

Rider
Ricky-Macmillan
Harvey Besley
Julie Bland
Sarah Honeywell
Matthew Lord
Danielle Keogh
Dean lzzard
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Eliza Cullen
Adam Oliver

Daisy Fielding

Erin Johnston

Anika Green

Nicole Tough

Elliot Patterson

Sally Devlin
Ricky-Maemillan
Harvey Besley

Tarni Woodhead

Hillary Mcgregor-Potter

Rosehip
Main
Arena

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor
Arena 1

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
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Competition 39 - HHSA Preliminary 1C (Open)

11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM

Judges:

O

EQUESTRIAN

Time

9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM

O

uuuuuuuuu

E: Helen Anstee; C: Jacqui Huppert

7390
6760
931
7309
197
6632
7488
645

7491
1616
4589
1479
7215
3276
7518

Bridle

No.

1010
1744
7503

931
4246
6760
7488
1616
7309
3766

645
7106
197

Break
Break
Break
Break

CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ

REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
SANTANA D

JOLLE Z

RULING HEART
JADORE CHANCE
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
RODRIGO HPS

SIRSATION
BAUMER MEINE

Break
Break

RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME

DONTEGOLD

KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY

STEGGLES DE LYTE

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
End of Class

Horse

WOODCREST CENTURION

F1 VEGAS

MACARTHURS SCHOLAR

SANTANA D
FABERGE

REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
BAUMER MEINE
JOLLEZ

AVEDEN FENDI

RODRIGO HPS
PROMINENCE
RULING HEART

Break
Break

Alistair Schramm
Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
Pamela Kingwill
Belinda Mcdonnell
Aimee Wood
Arabella Eagles
Jamie Rodda
Harvey Besley

Nicole Magoffin
Jonathan Macdonald
Tamika Donald
Madison-taw

Holly Hall-Perrin
Sarah Honeywell
Mia Doogue

Rider
Tarni Woodhead
Sally Devlin

Hillary Mcgregor-Potter

Pamela Kingwill
Nicole Tough

Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
Jamie Rodda
Jonathan Macdonald
Belinda Mcdonnell
Ricky Macmillan

Harvey Besley
Julie Bland
Aimee Wood

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD

Outdoor
Arena 2

State
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb



THE SADDLEFITTER BRISBANE CDN 2020

11:00 AM 6632 JADORE CHANCE Arabella Eagles QLD
11:08 AM 4589  RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME Tamika Donald QLb
11:16 AM 3223 FLENSBURG BELLA NOTTE Sarah Honeywell QLD
11:24 AM 439 CAROOL CHARMER Matthew Lord QLD
11:32 AM 418 BOTTEGA GOLD Dean lzzard QLD
11:40 AM 7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD
11:48 AM 7215 KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY Holly Hall-Perrin QLb
11:56 AM Break
12:04 PM Break
12:12 PM Break
12:20 PM Break
12:28 PM 7507 FABIENNE Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
12:36 PM 7618 DONNA CARMELLA Harvey Besley QLD
12:44 PM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLb
12:52 PM 7518 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW  Mia Doogue QLD
1:.00 PM 1479 DONFEGOLD Madison-taw QLb
1:08 PM 3910 FRITZIO Elliot Patterson QLD
1:16 PM 3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLb
1:24 PM 356 BELIEVE 4 GOLD Anika Green QLD
1:32 PM Break
1:40 PM Break
1:48 PM 6139 REMI LA VIDA LOCA Adam Oliver QLb
1:56 PM 1017 DAVROL MOWGLI Daisy Fielding QLD
2:04 PM 7390  CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTENHERZ Alistair Schramm QLb
2:12 PM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston (o)
2:20 PM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD
2:28 PM 27 DAMASSIOFLE Ricky-Macmillan QLD
2:36 PM 4654  AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGTON Harvey Besley QLb
2:44 PM End of Class
B

HANOVERIAN HORSE
SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA
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Competition 40 - Benchmark Feeds Preliminary 1B Outdoor
(AAOR) Arena 3
Judges: E: Glennis Jones; C: Sheryl Hering
Time z:::lle Horse Rider State
9:00 AM 7096 ADLOO ROXY Sonya Spielmann QLD
9:08 AM 6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke O'malley QLD
9:16 AM 7327 RMNMERNDELLZEDD AliceCoeper QLb
9:24 AM 4083 KAMHAROIGRETEL Jessica-Ruttley-Nicols QLD
9:32 AM 7185 HILLSWOOD TANGO EXPRESS Ashton Koroscil-Leclair QLb
9:40 AM 174 REFLECTIONS RAZZMATAZZ Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLD
9:48 AM 7014 JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLd
9:56 AM 7225 DICAVALLI ROYAL GODIVA Amanda O'sullivan QLd
10:04 AM 581 ARWYNDALE FIRESTORM Caitlyn Payne QLb
10:12 AM 7007 MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLd
10:20 AM 1062 HARPER Emma-Meere QLb
10:28 AM Break
10:36 AM Break
10:44 AM 1689 DEVERON NINTENDO Emma Weel QLb
10:52 AM 1725 MONEYRENNYH Kristy Battista QLd
11:00 AM 1308 EXTATIC GHP Samantha Watt QLd
11:08 AM 1290 JUSTAPARK PEPITO Amanda Skelton QLb
11:16 AM 1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman QLd
11:24 AM 7323 REMI DICAPRIO Kylee Chandler QLD
11:32 AM 7189 BALLYMOUNT JEWEL Sarah Benton QLD
11:40 AM 1514  KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION Katie Gorell QLD
11:48 AM 1204 BURRABONG CHESTER Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo QLb
11:56 AM 7354 KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLd
12:04 PM 1413 HALO ON HIGH Sharna Glover QLd
12:12 PM End of Class
Competition 40 - Benchmark Feeds Preliminary 1C Outdoor
(AAOR) Arena 4
Judges: E: Maria Schwennesen; C: Connie Bookless
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
11:30 AM 174 REFLECTIONS RAZZMATAZZ Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLb
11:38 AM 7007 MISSING GOLD Yvette Vlies QLD
11:46 AM 581 ARWYNDALE FIRESTORM Caitlyn Payne QLD
11:54 AM 7014 JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR Gillian Butler QLd
12:02 PM 6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke O'malley QLb

rNOrd
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12:10 PM 7327 RIMERNDELLZEDD Alice-Cooper QLD
12:18 PM 7225 DICAVALLI ROYAL GODIVA Amanda O'sullivan QLD
12:26 PM 1062 HARPER Emma Moore QLD
12:34 PM 1308 EXTATIC GHP Samantha Watt QLD
12:42 PM 4083 KAMHAROGRETEL Jessica-Ruttley-Nicols QLD
12:50 PM 1561 ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN Karli Colman aLb
12:58 PM Break
1:06 PM Break
1:14 PM 7096 ADLOO ROXY Sonya Spielmann QLD
1:22 PM 1204 BURRABONG CHESTER Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo QLb
1:30 PM 7185 HILLSWOOD TANGO EXPRESS Ashton Koroscil-Leclair aLb
1:38 PM 1725 MONEYPENNYH Kristy Battista QLD
1:46 PM 1290 JUSTAPARK PEPITO Amanda Skelton QLD
1:54 PM 1689 DEVERON NINTENDO Emma Weel QLb
2:02 PM 1413 HALO ON HIGH Sharna Glover QLD
2:10 PM 7323 REMI DICAPRIO Kylee Chandler QLD
2:18 PM 7354 KALIMNA LANZA Samantha Dean QLb
2:26 PM 7189 BALLYMOUNT JEWEL Sarah Benton QLD
2:34 PM 1514  KATIESPERFORMANCE CORONATION Katie Gorell QLb
2:42 PM End of Class

/8 \BENCHMARK

F / HORSE FEEDS ™™
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Thursday - September 17th 2020

Competition 7 - Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior Team Test

Judges: H: Sandi Gillott; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Sheryl Hering Rosehip
Main Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 6773 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Kate Kyros SA
8:08 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta QLb
8:16 AM 7313 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emmerson Ball QLD
8:24 AM 1475 FUNTIME Bronte Rigney QLD
8:32AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
8:40 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD
8:48 AM 56 BELO-GALHECO Klara-Denny NSW
8:56 AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD
9:04 AM 1073 GLENN US Olivia Farrell QLD
9:12AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLb
9:20 AM 4524 SEHHNEUSION Famika-Reach NSW
9:28 AM End of Class

Gold Coast

Competition 4 - FEI Pony Team Test

Judges: H: Sandi Gillott; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Sheryl Hering Rosehip
Main Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
9:45AM 6922 MITHRILSURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD
9:53 AM P3309 BURROWABASHAR Jessica-Skinner NSW
10:01 AM 2799 RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja McCloskey QLD
10:09 AM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Mikayla Symonds QLb
10:17 AM End of Class

roord
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Competition 10 - Aussie Equine Supplies FEI Young Rider Team Test

Judges: H: Sandi Gillott; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Sheryl Hering Rosehip
Main Arena

Time Bridle

No. Horse Rider State
10:30 AM 2546 MOONDANZ torfaPower NSW
10:38 AM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
10:46 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLb
10:54 AM End of Class

AUSSIE
EQUINE g
SUPPLIES ,

/

¢

Competition 17 - County Saddlery CDN Prix St George (AAOR)

Judges: H: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried; B: Maria Schwennesen Rosehip
Main Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
11:15 AM 2558 UQ-ANAPAVLOVA Emma-Meere QLd
11:23 AM 6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover QLd
11:31 AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Fiona Hills QLd
11:39 AM 6532 SANDHILLS TANGO Debbie Kopp QLb
11:47 AM 7247 DAVINCIL Lee Muir-Clarke QLd
11:55 AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
12:03PM 7010 TFHEHLUSIONIST Hannah-Marech NSW
12:11PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLd
12:19 PM 5135 AVEDEN GENE Madison Dawdy QLd
12:27 PM 7544 REGALDONRONALDO GuineverePadden NSW
12:35PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLd
12:43 PM End of Class

roord
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Competition 16 - County Saddlery CDN Prix St George (Open)

Judges: H: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried; B: Maria Schwennesen Rosehip
Main Arena
Time Bridle

No. Horse Rider State
1:15PM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
1:23PM 5883  ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn-Ashwood NSW
1:31PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD
1:39 PM 9675 BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer NSW
1:47PM 4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Sally Devlin QLD
1:55PM 1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD
2:03 PM 5511 JAGCLASSIQUE Kristy-Battista QLD
2:11PM 4591 GRENADIER GUARD Wendi Muehlenbeck QLb
2:19 PM Break
2:27 PM Break
2:35PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD
2:43 PM 5443 KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell QLD
2:51PM 7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Victoria Welch QLD
2:59 PM 6418 HARROGATE{(SHCA} Hannah-Barker NSW
3:07 PM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD
3:15PM 6331 REMIDOWNUNDER Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
3:23 PM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Racheal Spring QLD
3:31 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
3:39 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLb
3:47 PM End of Class

E Pd P HEAN Y

BY COUNTY

COUNTY
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Competition 27 - Martin Collins CDN Grand Prix

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Irene Bakels Noreen Rosehip

Main Arena
Time :I::ile Horse Rider State
4-30 PM 4244 LARUNDELGIANN Nichole-Aird QLD
4:39 PM 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA Danielle Shearer QLD
4:48 PM 5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD
4:57 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD
5:06 PM 5212 CABARETC Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
5:15 PM End of Class

-
MARTIN COLLINS

FCOTRACK s

Ecotrack offers outstanding stability under foot, for confidence,
security and top performance.
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Competition 34 - Equine Edge Rehabilitation Medium 4B (AAOR)

Judges: E: Keith Smith; C: Jacqui Huppert Indoor Arena
2
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
8:30 AM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD
8:38 AM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Ashlyn Dyer QLD
8:46 AM 6776 KINNORDY-GERONIMO Charlotte Cox aLb
8:54 AM 6888 SHES NICE Catherine Flannery QLb
9:02AM 3002 WANDERLUST Alyce Lyon QLD
9:10AM 6150 STONEFOX RANCH SATORI Julianne Tetlow QLD
9:18 AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD
9:26 AM 5588 AARKLE Beth-Marie Rodda QLD
9:34 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD
9:42 AM 4042 JAZDANFASCINAHON Mandy-Smith NT
9:50 AM Break
9:58 AM Break
10:06 AM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Ebony Brayley QLD
10:14 AM 6951 MAGPIE Fiona Grayfoner QLD
10:22 AM 6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Marian Hutchings QLD
10:30 AM 5812 LOCHAININ Emily Howarth QLD
10:38 AM 1157 ROXLEIGH FANDANGO Samantha Dossett QLD
10:46 AM 6916 BYALEE BRACELET Simone Saunders QLD
10:54 AM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLb
11:02 AM 5455 RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT Morgen Schneider QLD
11:10 AM 7067 CLASSIC PLATINUM Jennie Wills QLb
11:18 AM End of Class
ottt
RERABILITATION o ’*::“’“" {
Shockwave Therapy Nk
Acupuncture
Bowen Therapy
Trigger Point
Jont 858 Bone Ijuries
Wendy Bannerot
0411 968 553 -
e
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Competition 24 - Interpath 4Cyte CDN Intermediate B (AAOR)

Judges: E: Helen Anstee; C: Sandi Gillott; M: Jacqui Huppert Indoor Arena
2
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
11:40 PM 2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo QLD
11:48 PM 4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Tracy Rathjen aLb
11:56 PM 3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) Kaz Roe QLD
12:04 AM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney aLb
12:12 AM End of Class

Competition 23 - Interpath 4Cyte CDN Intermediate B (Open)

Judges: E: Helen Anstee; C: Sandi Gillott; M: Jacqui Huppert Indoor Arena
2
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
12:12 PM 18 BDIAMOND-DREAMERTLE Ricky-Macmillan QLD
12:20PM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD
12:28 PM 5710 KALAHARI Victoria Welch QLD
12:36 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
12:44PM 3224 FORFUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD
12:52 PM End of Class
‘“@Eﬁh Healing e
ACYTE e E
joints
horse
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Competition 34 - Equine Edge Rehabilitation Medium 4C (AAOR)

Judges:

Time

1:15PM
1:23 PM
1:31 PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11 PM
2:19 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
2:51 PM
2:59 PM
3:07 PM
3:15PM
3:23 PM
3:31PM
3:39PM
3:47 PM
3:55PM
4:03 PM

J— v
rNOrS

DRESSAGE
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E: Helen Anstee; C: Sandi Gillott

Bridle
No.

5521

194
6888
5588
6992
5455
4986
6763
6951
3002

6993
5812
6776
6105
6150
7067
6916
1157

Horse

FIRST DANCE

MY ROSALEE

SHES NICE

AARKLE

FURSTIN LA JOER
RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT
IMPERIAL AUSTIN
BELLARA BELVEDERE
MAG PIE
WANDERLUST

FALDANFASCINATHON
JAYBEE ANGELINA
LOCHAININ
KINNORBY-GERONIMO
REMI BELLAGIO
STONEFOX RANCH SATORI
CLASSIC PLATINUM
BYALEE BRACELET
ROXLEIGH FANDANGO

Rider

Lindal Binch

Ellyn Parker
Catherine Flannery
Beth-Marie Rodda
Vicki Gowland
Morgen Schneider
Ashlyn Dyer
Amanda Finnimore
Fiona Grayfoner
Alyce Lyon

Break

Break
Mandy-Smith
Marian Hutchings
Emily Howarth
CharlotteCox
Ebony Brayley
Julianne Tetlow
Jennie Wills
Simone Saunders
Samantha Dossett

End of Class

m oo O m

REHABILITATION

Indoor Arena

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD

2
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Competition 13 - Vision Freight Forwarding Under 25 Intermediate Il

Judges: E: Helen Anstee; C: Mary Seefried; M: Connie Bookless Indoor Arena
2
Time Bridle

No. Horse Rider State

4:05 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

4:13 PM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD

FALLYHO SOMEHING
421 PM 7555 SAINTLY Siepnha-Hawkins NSW
4:29 PM End of Class

Competition 37 - HHSA Novice 2B (Open)

Judges: E: Glennis Jones; C: Elizabeth Coe Outdoor
Arena 1
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
9:00AM 7575 RIVEROAK VOGUE Elliot Patterson QLD
9:08 AM 3223 FLENSBURG BELLA NOTTE Sarah Honeywell QLD
9:16 AM 4246 FABERGE Nicole Tough QLD
9:24 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
9:32AM 6548 BELCAM NOW AMOR Jemma Heran (o)
9:40 AM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD
9:48 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD
9:56 AM 7222 IAGON Arian Nijhuis QLD
10:04 AM 1017 DAVROL MOWGLI Daisy Fielding QLD
10:12 AM 3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLD
10:20 AM Break
10:28 AM Break
10:36 AM 418 BOTTEGA GOLD Dean lzzard QLD
10:44 AM 5729 DOMITILA Lauren Powell QLD

roord
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10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM

R1

7117
7044
6996
7488

952
7192
7503

356

5124
1668
7212
6483
7491
1548
6810
7486

7336
7518
7572
7106

931
7618
3910

7124

KILLARA PARK MADDISON

JAG LAHDEDAH
BENCHMARK DREAM ON
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
SHARELLEN GADARENE
DAMIRA

MACARTHURS SCHOLAR
BELIEVE 4 GOLD

MEMPHIS CLOUD
BENCHMARK DUKE
WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT
FPH SAN DINO
SIRSATION

SIEGFRIED HPS
SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR

REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE

FLOWERVALE SANCHITA
DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
ALTAEGO
PROMINENCE

SANTANA D

DONNA CARMELLA
FRITZIO

DUBLIN LIGHTS

Competition 37 - HHSA Novice 2C (Open)

Judges:

F A

R

Y

Time

9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM

N

uuuuuuuuu

E: Karen Crommelin; C: Emma Flegman

Bridle
No.

1548
356
7212
7106
952

Horse

SIEGFRIED HPS
BELIEVE 4 GOLD

WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT
PROMINENCE
SHARELLEN GADARENE

Brooke Flesser
Chelsea Sinn
Georgia Thurgate
Jamie Rodda
Jade Wilkinson
Julianne Reardon
Hillary Mcgregor-Potter
Anika Green
Break

Break

Break

Break

Erin Johnston
Erin Flanagan
Pamela Kingwill
Emma Sanders
Nicole Magoffin
Harvey Besley
Lesley Brodbeck
Elliot Patterson
Break

Break

Elizabeth Owens
Mia Doogue

Zali Young

Julie Bland
Pamela Kingwill
Harvey Besley
Elliot Patterson

End of Class

Xena Morrow

Rider

Harvey Besley
Anika Green
Pamela Kingwill
Julie Bland
Jade Wilkinson

QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD

QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLb

Outdoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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9:40AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston QLD
9:48 AM 7572 ALTAEGO Zali Young QLD
9:56 AM 6483 FPH SAN DINO Emma Sanders QLD
10:04 AM 7486 REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE Elliot Patterson QLD
10:12 AM 7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin QLD
10:20 AM Break
10:28 AM Break
10:36 AM 7618 DONNA CARMELLA Harvey Besley QLD
10:44 AM 1668 BENCHMARK DUKE Erin Flanagan QLD
10:52 AM 931 SANTANAD Pamela Kingwill QLD
11:00 AM 7336 FLOWERVALE SANCHITA Elizabeth Owens QLD
11:08 AM 3910 FRITZIO Elliot Patterson QLD
11:16 AM 6810 SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR Lesley Brodbeck QLD
11:24 AM 4246 FABERGE Nicole Tough QLD
11:32 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
11:40 AM 7518  DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW Mia Doogue QLb
11:48 AM 3223 FLENSBURG BELLA NOTTE Sarah Honeywell QLD
11:56 AM Break
12:04 PM Break
12:12 PM Break
12:20 PM Break
12:28 PM 7575 RIVEROAK VOGUE Elliot Patterson QLD
12:36 PM 7222 1AGON Arian Nijhuis QLD
12:44 PM 418 BOTTEGA GOLD Dean lzzard (o)
12:52 PM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Brooke Flesser QLb
1:00 PM 3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell QLD
1:08 PM 6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD
1:16 PM 307 D ARTAGNANTPH Eliza Cullen QLD
1:24 PM 3766 AVEDEN FENDI Ricky Macmillan QLD
1:32 PM Break
1:40 PM Break
1:48 PM 7044 JAG LAHDEDAH Chelsea Sinn QLb
1:56 PM 1017 DAVROL MOWGLI Daisy Fielding QLD
2:04 PM 7503 MACARTHURS SCHOLAR Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD
2:12PM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD
2:20PM 7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD
2:28PM 7192 DAMIRA Julianne Reardon QLD
2:36 PM 5729 DOMITILA Lauren Powell QLb
2:44 PM End of Class
R1 7124 DUBLIN LIGHTS Xena Morrow QLD

Competition 38 - Cashs Floor Coverings Novice 2B Outdoor

Arena 3

(AAOR)

T, ‘
SIS
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E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Competition 38 - Cashs Floor Coverings Novice 2C (AAOR)

F A

R

Y

Time

9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM

N

uuuuuuuuu

Bridle
No.

483
1725
1413
7189
7327
7395
6005
7149
4468

324
6980
14
1522
7568
4083
6821
7376
7185

7354
7096
1204
6684
1648
P1912
6903
6784
1062

Horse

FAIRBANKS REPLICA
MONEYPENNY-

HALO ON HIGH
BALLYMOUNT JEWEL
RIMERNDELLZEDD
BENCHMARK DOMINO
REMI LADY DARCY
ROULETTER

KAH-MAH SUPREMACY

ARWYNDALE DIOR
STONEFOX GLADIATOR
CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY
BRAVOURM

RUEBEN STARLP
KAMHIEAROI-GRETEL
FELINI R

SIENA LADYHAWK

HILLSWOOD TANGO EXPRESS

KALIMNA LANZA
ADLOO ROXY
BURRABONG CHESTER
BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO
WF LOWNDES
SEH-BEHEVEN-ME
LOTUS PARK FABIO
FAIRBANKS BLITZ
HARPER

Rider

Rochelle Polzin
Kristy Battista
Sharna Glover

Sarah Benton
Alice-Cooper

Helen Kolodko
Jessica Merlo

Jana Stadelmann
Kerry Higham

Break

Break

Caitlyn Payne
Julianne Tetlow
Rebecca Haigh
ShaeHerwig

Melissa Waller
JessicaRuttley-Nichols
Stephanie Neergaard
Sally-Ann Piggott
Ashton Koroscil-Leclair
Break

Break

Samantha Dean
Sonya Spielmann
Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo
Julie Pearson
Rebecca Crane
Natalie Reach

Stuart Smith

Kerry Mcdonnell
Emma-Meere

End of Class

State

QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb

QLD
QLb
QLD
NSW
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
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Time

11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM
2:52 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM

J— v
rNOrS
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E: Jill Smit; C: Julie Watson

Bridle
No.

6903
1648
7149
6784
7327
6005

483
4468
7189

1725
4083
7395
324
1522
14
6980
7376
6684

6821
7185
7354
1204
7568
1413
1062
7096
P1912

Horse

LOTUS PARK FABIO

WF LOWNDES
ROULETTER
FAIRBANKS BLITZ
RIVERNDELLZEDD
REMI LADY DARCY
FAIRBANKS REPLICA
KAH-MAH SUPREMACY
BALLYMOUNT JEWEL

MONEYRPENNY-
KAMHAROH-GRETFEL
BENCHMARK DOMINO
ARWYNDALE DIOR
BRAMVOURM
CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY
STONEFOX GLADIATOR
SIENA LADYHAWK
BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO

FELINI R

HILLSWOOD TANGO EXPRESS
KALIMNA LANZA
BURRABONG CHESTER
RUEBEN STAR LP
HALO ON HIGH
HARPER

ADLOO ROXY
SEH-BELHEVEN-ME

Rider

Stuart Smith
Rebecca Crane

Jana Stadelmann
Kerry Mcdonnell
Alice-Cooper

Jessica Merlo
Rochelle Polzin

Kerry Higham

Sarah Benton

Break

Break

Kristy-Battista
JessicaRuttley-Nichols
Helen Kolodko
Caitlyn Payne

Shae Herwig
Rebecca Haigh
Julianne Tetlow
Sally-Ann Piggott
Julie Pearson

Break

Break

Stephanie Neergaard
Ashton Koroscil-Leclair
Samantha Dean
Louisa Nicholson-Ruivo
Melissa Waller
Sharna Glover
ErmaMeeore

Sonya Spielmann
Natalie Reach

End of Class

RASHS FLo0R COVERINGS

Outdoor
Arena 4

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD

QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
NSW
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb

QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
NSW
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Friday - September 18th 2020

Competition 5 - FEl Pony Individual Test

Rosehip
Judges: H: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried; B: Emma Flegman Main
Arena
Time Bridle

No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 2799 RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja Mccloskey QLb

8:08 AM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Mikayla Symonds QLb

8:16 AM P3309 BURROWABASHAR Jessica-Skinner NSW

8:24 AM 6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD

8:32 AM End of Class

Competition 8 - Horseland Gold Coast FEI Junior Individual Test

Rosehip
Judges: H: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried; B: Emma Flegman Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
8:45 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLb
8:53AM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLb
9:01 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD
9:09AM 1073 GLENNUS Olivia Farrell QLb
9:17 AM 56 BELLO-GALLICO Klara-Denny NSW
9:25 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta QLD
9:33 AM 6773 BRADGATE PARK FEDERER Kate Kyros SA
9:41 AM 4524 SLHHNFUSION Tamika-Reach NSW
9:49 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD
9:57 AM 7313 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emmerson Ball QLD
10:05 AM 1475 FUNTIME Bronte Rigney QLD
10:13 AM End of Class

Gold Coast

P

oy

EQUESTRIAN DRESSAGE
uuuuuuuuuu
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Competition 11 - Aussie Equine Supplies FEI

Young Rider Individual Test

Judges:

Time

10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM

H: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried; B: Emma Flegman

Bridle
No.

3225
5120
2546

Horse
LUCINDERELLA

Rider

Madeleine Mackenzie

KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham
MOONDANZ Jorfa-Power
End of Class
AU
EQ
SUP

Competition 18 - County Saddlery CDN Intermediate | (Open)

Judges:

O

Time

11:15 AM
11:23 AM
11:31 AM
11:39 AM
11:47 AM
11:55 AM
12:03 PM
12:11 PM
12:19 PM
12:27 PM
12:35 PM
12:43 PM
12:51 PM
12:59 PM

1:07 PM

1:15PM

1:23 PM

1:31 PM

1:39 PM

N

DRESSAGE
uuuuuuuuuu

H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sandi Gillott; B: Emma Flegman

Bridle
No.

6157
3335
9675
6157
3984
5696
5971
1165

5883
5511
4129
4307
7485
6418
5443
5966

Horse

FORTUNE COOKIE
FERRAGAMO
BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY
BIAMONDB-DREAMERFHF
BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
FAITH

LAQUESTAR

TOTAL RECALL

ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE
HAGCLASSIQUE
FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN
DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE

Rider
Mackenzie Boundy
Nicole Tough
Alexis Hellyer
Ricky-Maemillan
Elloise Devlin
Carissa Airey
Georgie Cham
Jemma Heran

Break

Break
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Kristy Battista
Sally Devlin
Racheal Spring
Victoria Welch

HARROGATE{SHCA)} Hannah-Barker

KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell

AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell
End of Class

Rosehip
Main
Arena

State
QLb
QLb

NSW

Rosehip
Main
Arena

State
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
Qlb

NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
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Competition 19 - County Saddlery CDN Intermediate | (AAOR)

Rosehip
Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sandi Gillott; B: Emma Flegman Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
2:00 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
2:08 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLb
2:16 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD
2:24PM 2558 UA-ANARAVEOVA Emma-Meoore QLb
2:32PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLb
2:40 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLD
2:48 PM 7544 REGALDONRONALDO GuineverePaddon NSW
2:56 PM End of Class

-
3
=
EeEEENTY

Competition 14 - Vision Freight Forwarding Under 25 Grand Prix

Rosehip
Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sandi Gillott; B: Emma Flegman Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
3:15PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen Qlb
3:15PM 7555  1ALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna-Hawkins NSW
3:15 PM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD
3:15PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Claire-Plenty NSW
3:15PM End of Class

75

INTERNATIONAL

P

oy

EQUESTRIAN DRESSAGE
N timsienn  QUEENSLAND
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Competition 28 - Martin Collins CDN Grand Prix Special

Rosehip
Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Sandi Gillott; B: Emma Flegman Main
Arena
Time ::f"e Horse Rider State
4:00PM 3053 BRUMAL Robert Harrisson-Schmerglatt NSW
4:09 PM 4885 FERERRO-CHOCOLATEBOX Sheridyn-Ashwood NSW
4:18 PM 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA Danielle Shearer QLb
4:36 PM 5212 CABARETC Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
4:45 PM End of Class

MARTIN COLLINS

P o N

MARTIN COLLINS|
—Y CENTERPRISES )

Setting the winning standard in equine surfaces

FIBRETRACK &

Designed for performance
across all disciplines

Provides exceptionally
secure footing and
energy return

Ideal for private and
competition use

Suitable for both indoor
and outdoor

oy

uuuuuuuuu
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Competition 31 - Equissage Advanced 5B (AAOR)

Judges: E: Karen Crommelin; C: Elizabeth Coe; M: Irene Bakels-Noreen Indoor
Arena 2
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
8:30 AM 6099 ISLE OF MADRID Siobhan Boots QLD
8:38AM 6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland QLb
8:46 AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLb
8:54 AM 5588 AARKLE Beth-Marie Rodda QLD
9:02AM 6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover QLb
9:10 AM 5135 AVEDEN GENE Madison Dawdy QLD
9:18 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD
9:26 AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Fiona Hills QLb
9:34 AM 1306  HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary QLb
9:42 AM 5455 RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT Morgen Schneider QLD
9:50AM 7010 FHEHLUSIONIST Hannah-Mareh NSW
9:58 AM End of Class

PROUD SPONSORS OF

EA ADVANCED
CHAMPIONSHIP AAOR

EQUISSAGE|

EOGE

e Equissage will be set up in the stables!

v " ACCESS EDGE EQUIPMENT THROUGHOUT THE EVENT
j{ COMPLIMENTARY TRIAL, ASSISTANCE OR TRAINING.

OR PM ‘EQUISSAGE QLD LUCIE’
O WITH THE SUBJECT 'BRISBANE CDN'

TO CLAIM YOUR FREE THERAPY SESSION & ACCESS
THE EQUISSAGE BRISBANE CDI SPECIAL OFFERS!

PERFORMANCE * RECOVERY * MAINTENANCE

oo

uuuuuuuuu
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Competition 30 - Equistore Advanced 5B (Open)

Judges:

Time

10:15 AM
10:23 AM
10:31 AM
10:39 AM
10:47 AM
10:55 AM
11:03 AM
11:11 AM
11:19 AM
11:27 AM

Judges:

O

Time

12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM
12:40 PM
12:48 PM
12:56 PM
1:04 PM
1:12 PM
1:20 PM
1:28 PM

N

uuuuuuuuu

E: Karen Crommelin; C: Elizabeth Coe; M: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Bridle
No.

6331
6599

483

418
6393
7263
6341
5940
P361

eq

Competition 31 - Equissage Advanced 5C (AAOR)

Horse

REMI DOWNUNDER
DIRECTORS CUT
ASHWOODPARK-PRESCOTT
VALHALLA |
FEDERATION
BILLAGALL JAZZ

Rider

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Charlee Hammel
Sheridyn-Ashwood
Elliot Patterson
Danielle Keogh
Diane Mackie

SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb

BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts

REGALDONRICO Alexandra-\fodermair
End of Class

istote

www.equistore.com.au”

E: Sheryl Hering; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Helen Anstee

Bridle
No.

5455
4140
1306
6992
5521
5588
6099
6763
7010
5135
6032

Horse

RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT
BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM
FURSTIN LA JOER
FIRST DANCE

AARKLE

ISLE OF MADRID
BELLARA BELVEDERE
FHEHLEYSIONIST
AVEDEN GENE
LOVESTRUCK

Rider

Morgen Schneider

Fiona Hills

Jane Carcary

Vicki Gowland

Lindal Binch

Beth-Marie Rodda

Siobhan Boots

Amanda Finnimore

Hannah-March

Madison Dawdy

Sharna Glover
End of Class

Indoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Indoor
Arena 2

State
Qlb
QLb
Qlb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
Qlb
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Competition 30 - Equistore Advanced 5C (Open)

Judges:

Time

1:45 PM
1:53 PM

2:09 PM
2:17 PM
2:25PM
2:33 PM
2:41PM
2:49 PM
2:57 PM

E: Sheryl Hering; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Helen Anstee

Bridle
No.

5940
418

6393
6341
7263
6599

483
6331

Horse

BRADGATE PARK DEMI
VALHALLA |
REGALDONRICO
FEDERATION

SALIENT PARK PRINCE
BILLAGALL JAZZ
DIRECTORS CUT
ASHWOOD-PARK-PRESCOTF
REMI DOWNUNDER

Rider

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Elliot Patterson
Alexandra-Vedermair
Danielle Keogh

Toni Webb

Diane Mackie
Charlee Hammel
Sheridyn-Ashwood

Emma Flavelle-Watts

End of Class

HANNOVERANER
VERBAND

Competition 35 - Hannoveraner Verband Elementary 3B (Open)

Judges:

O

Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM

N

uuuuuuuuu

E: Jenny Rykoff; C: Julie Watson

Bridle
No.

6962
1668
6320
63
392
5566
6625
7574
7212

Horse

REVELWOOD OVALTINE
BENCHMARK DUKE
SAN FAMA

DEHEREHF

DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD
CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
WELLBROOK JIGSAW
FLORENZ

WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT

Rider

Lucinda Peacey

Erin Flanagan

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Ricky-Maemillan
Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner
Freya Domrow

Paige Chilcott

Nicole Tough

Pamela Kingwill

Break

Indoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

Outdoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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9:20 AM

9:28 AM

9:36 AM

9:44 AM

9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM

5841
6781
7276
7529
6366
7117
1695
1576

6735
7226
4590
6455
5158
1096
7182
5322
6910

REMI LORD DARCY
CHOCOLATE LAD

FESTAMENT

REMI VIGNERON

FIESTA

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
FRESCO

EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE

BERTONE

BREEZE FIRST MATE
MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
ELITE ROB ROY
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ

Break

Break
Harvey Besley
Chloe Goodwin
$ulie Bland
Matthew Lord
Madison Clarke
Brook Flesser
Belinda Mcdonnell
Sally Collins

Break

Break
Lauren-George
Sara Seagrave
Zara Schmidt
Erin Flanagan
Gabrielle Jones
Hillary Mcgregor-Potter

KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY  Wendi Muehlenbeck

SALAMANCA

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE

Annabelle Webb
Jade Wilkinson

End of Class

Competition 36 - Elementary 3B (AAOR)

Judges:

O

Time

12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM

N

uuuuuuuuu

E: Glennis Jones; C: Trish Sellers

Bridle
No.

6676
6980
6881
6187
7395
6786
7568
6821
4533

Horse

FURST AMORITZ
STONEFOX GLADIATOR
REMI LONE RANGER
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
BENCHMARK DOMINO
SALTWATER CREEK JET
RUEBEN STAR LP
FELINIR

KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION

Rider
Evanna (Anna) Hudson
Julianne Tetlow
Kirsten Costelloe
Chloe Mcdonnell
Helen Kolodko
Elese Gabauer
Melissa Waller
Stephanie Neergaard
Katie Gorell

Break

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Outdoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02 PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM

7376
8173
4468
7149
7353

1648
6916
6005

7067
P1912
5266
6150
1522
7134

SIENA LADYHAWK
TALLYHO DECLAN
KAH-MAH SUPREMACY
ROULETTER

TRINITY DREAMS
JAZDANFASCINATHON
WF LOWNDES

BYALEE BRACELET
REMI LADY DARCY

CLASSIC PLATINUM
SEH-BELEVEIN-ME

SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI
STONEFOX RANCH SATORI

Break

Sally-Ann Piggott
Elise Diamond
Kerry Higham

Jana Stadelmann
Frances Emmerton
Mandy-Smith
Rebecca Crane
Simone Saunders
Jessica Merlo

Break
Break

Jennie Wills
Natalie Roach

Samantha Booth-Rodhouse

Julianne Tetlow

BRAVOURM Shae Herwig
KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young
End of Class

Competition 36 - Elementary 3C (AAOR)

Judges:
Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM

N

uuuuuuuuu

0~

E: Connie Bookless; C: Mary Seefried

Bridle
No.

4533
6980
6786
6821
6187
6881
4468
6676
7149

7395
7568
4042
6005
6916

Horse

KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLATION

STONEFOX GLADIATOR
SALTWATER CREEK JET
FELINIR

FAIRBANKS SAMBA
REMI LONE RANGER
KAH-MAH SUPREMACY
FURST AMORITZ
ROULETTER

BENCHMARK DOMINO
RUEBEN STAR LP
FAZDAN-FASEINAHON
REMI LADY DARCY
BYALEE BRACELET

Rider

Katie Gorell

Julianne Tetlow

Elese Gabauer
Stephanie Neergaard
Chloe Mcdonnell
Kirsten Costelloe
Kerry Higham

Evanna (Anna) Hudson
Jana Stadelmann

Break
Break

Helen Kolodko
Melissa Waller
Mandy-Smith
Jessica Merlo
Simone Saunders

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

Outdoor
Arena 3

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD

QLb

QLb
QLb



10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM

8173
7376
1648
6150

1522
7353
5266
7067
7134
P1912

THE SADDLEFITTER BRISBANE CDN 2020

TALLYHO DECLAN Elise Diamond

SIENA LADYHAWK Sally-Ann Piggott

WF LOWNDES Rebecca Crane
STONEFOX RANCH SATORI  Julianne Tetlow
Break
Break
BRAVOUR M Shae Herwig

TRINITY DREAMS Frances Emmerton
SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI Samantha Booth-Rodhouse

CLASSIC PLATINUM Jennie Wills

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Brittney Young

SEH-BELIEVEIN-ME Natalie-Reach
End of Class

HANNOVERANER
VERBAND

Competition 35 - Hannoveraner Verband Elementary 3C (Open)

Judges:

O

Time

12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM

N

uuuuuuuuu

E: Christine Allen; C: Jacqui Huppert

Bridle
No.

6625
1695
5566
7212
392
6366
5841
6781
63

6455
1576
7226
7276
7529

Horse Rider
WELLBROOK JIGSAW Paige Chilcott
FRESCO Belinda Mcdonnell
CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT Pamela Kingwill

DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohlner
FIESTA Madison Clarke

REMI LORD DARCY
CHOCOLATE LAD

Freya Domrow

Harvey Besley
Chloe Goodwin

DEHERETLF Ricky-Maemillan
Break
Break
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan
EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins
BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave

TESTAMENT Julie Bland
REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW

Outdoor
Arena 3

State
Qlb
QLb
Qlb
QLb
QLb
Qlb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02 PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:34 PM
3:42 PM
3:50 PM
3:58 PM
4:06 PM
4:14 PM
4:22 PM
4:30 PM

7574
1096
6735
7117

6320
6910
4590
7182
5158
5322
6962
1668

FLORENZ Nicole Tough
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter
BERTONE Lauren George
KILLARA PARK MADDISON Brook Flesser

Break

Break
SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts
BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson
MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN Zara Schmidt
KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY  Wendi Muehlenbeck
ELITE ROB ROY Gabrielle Jones
SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb
REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey
BENCHMARK DUKE Erin Flanagan

End of class

Saturday - September 19th 2020

Competition 6 - FEI Pony Freestyle Test

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Sandi Gillott
Tim Bridle

ime No. Horse Rider

8:00 AM 6922 BURROWABASHAR dessica-Skinner

8:08 AM P3309 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Mikayla Symonds

8:16 AM 4118 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan

8:24 AM 2799 RIVERLEA STORMBOY Jorja Mccloskey

8:32 AM End of Class

™ FEDERATION
. EQUESTRE
\ INTERNATIONALE

roord

DRESSAGE
uuuuuuuuuu

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Rosehip
Main
Arena

State
QLD

NSW
QLb

QLD
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Competition 9 - Horseland Gold Coast FEIl Junior Freestyle Test

Judges:

Time

8:45 AM
8:53 AM
9:01 AM
9:09 AM
9:17 AM
9:25 AM
9:33 AM
9:41 AM
9:49 AM
9:57 AM
10:05 AM
10:13 AM

uuuuuuuuu

H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Sandi Gillott

5397
4524
1423

56
3788
6321
1475
5162
7313
6773
1073

Horse
CASPIAN WF
SEHHNFUSION
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
BELLO GALLICO
GB WINCHESTER
REMI LAURIES JOY
FUNTIME
WINDHILL WISDOM
FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO
BRADGATE PARK FEDERER
GLENN US

End of Class

Rider

Aalia Lucchetta
TamikaReach
Jayden Donald
Klara Denny
India Cochrane
Danielle Mcmahon
Bronte Rigney
Tianna Smith
Emmerson Ball
Kate Kyros
Olivia Farrell

Rosehip
Main
Arena

State
QLb
NSW
QLb
NSW
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb

SA
QLb
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Competition 32 - Crystal Cascade Horse Park Advanced Freestyle

Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Mary Seefried; B: Sandi Gillott

Time Bridle

No. Horse Rider State
11:00 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLb
11:08 AM 5135 AVEDEN GENE Madison Dawdy QLD
11:16 AM 418 VALHALLA | Elliot Patterson QLb
11:24 AM 6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb QLb
11:32 AM 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA Fiona Hills QLD
11:40 AM P301  ASHWOOD-PARKPRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
11:48 AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD
11:56 AM End of Class

1) -
rystal
ascades

HORSE PARK

Competition 12 - International Horse Breeders FEI Young Rider Freestyle Test

Rosehip
Judges: H: Elizabeth Coe; C: Tracy Rathjen; B: Sandi Gillott Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
1:30 PM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QlLb
1:38 PM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja-Power NSW
1:46 PM 3225 LUCINDERELLA Madeleine Mackenzie QLD
1:54 PM End of Class

oy

DRESSAGE
uuuuuuuuuu
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Competition 20 - Prydes Easifeeds CDN Intermediate | Freestyle 2.50pm to 5.14pm

Judges: H: Emma Flegman; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert
Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3:00 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLo
3:08 PM 5443  KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell QaLp
3:16 PM 1165  TOTAL RECALL lemma Heran QaLp
3:24 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLp
3:32 PM 4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Sally Devlin QLp
3:40 PM 4307 DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO Racheal Spring QLp
3:48 PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLp
3:56 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLp
4:04 PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLp
4:12 PM 9675 BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer NSW
4:20 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLp
4:28 PM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QaLp
4:36 PM End of Class
End of Class
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Competition 25 - Interpath 4Cyte Intermediate A/B Freestyle

Rosehip
Judges: H: Tracy Rathjen; C: Elizabeth Coe; B: Jacqui Huppert Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
5:40 PM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLb
5:48 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLb
5:56 PM 18 BIAMOND-DREAMERTLE Ricky-Macmillan QLb
6:04 PM 3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney QLb
6:12 PM End of Class

Competition 15 - Vision Freight Forwarding Under 25 Grand Prix Kur

Rosehip
Judges: H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert Main
Arena
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State
6:40 PM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLb
6:40 PM 7555  TFALLYHO SOMETHHNG SAINTLY Sienna-Hawkins NSW
6:58 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD
7:07 PM 9020 QUEENSLAND Claire-Plenty NSW
7:16 PM End of Class

Competition 29 - Martin Collins CDN Grand Prix Freestyle

Rosehip
Judges: H: Maria Schwennesen; C: Mary Seefried; B: Jacqui Huppert Main
Arena
Time e Horse Rider State
No.
7:16 PM 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
7:25 PM 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA Danielle Shearer QlLb
7:34 PM 5212 CBARETC Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
Robert Harrisson
7:52 PM 3053 BRUMALI Schmerglatt NSW
8:01 PM End of Class
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Competition 33 -Kohnkes Own Medium 4B (Open)

Judges:

Time

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
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E: Karen Crommelin; C: Emma Flegman

Bri

dle

No.

2757
5873
6320
6962
7547
7574
9676
5967
6529
7263

73
5873
63
7050
7276
5940
P3309
6953
2757
4855

6417
2279
6599
6138
3650
6405
3258
1096
6321

Horse
CARLOS
JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS
SAN FAMA
REVELWOOD OVALTINE
LEGACY OF LOXLEY
FLORENZ
LORD LACHLAN
CONNOR
SAN CHURO
BILLAGALL JAZZ
Break
Break
GLENCOE TORINO
BERTONE
DEHERETLF
BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN
TESTAMENT
BRADGATE PARK DEMI
BURROWABASHAR
SALIENT PARK TELYNOR
EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE
SPR FIGARO
Break
Break
QUATERBELLA K
DYNOMITE
DIRECTORS CUT
WOODCREST ECLIPSE
JAZZAROUND
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
REMI LAURIES JOY

End of Class

Rider

Phil Bobic

Anika Green
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Lucinda Peacey
Victoria Welch
Nicole Tough
Alexis Hellyer
Jemma Heran
Elizabeth Ballard
Diane Mackie

Matthew Lord

tauren-George
Ricky-Macmillan
Harvey Besley
dulie-Bland

Emma Flavelle-Watts
Jessica-Skinner

Toni Webb

Sally Collins

Linda Treur

Ashleigh Urban
Isobelle Muller
Charlee Hammel
Tarni Woodhead
Jayden Donald
Jordan Jolly
Kristen Mcauslan

Hillary Mcgregor-Potter

Danielle McMahon

Indoor
Arena 2

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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Competition 33 - Kohnkes Own Medium 4C (Open)

Judges: E: Julie Watson; C: Maria Schwennesen Indoor
Arena 2
Time Bridle
No. Horse Rider State

12:45 PM P3309 BURROWABASHAR Jessica-Skinner aLb

12:53 PM 1576 EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE Sally Collins QLD
1:01 PM 6735 BERTONE tauren-George QLD
1:09 PM 5940 BRADGATE PARK DEMI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD
1:17 PM 4855 SPR FIGARO Linda Treur QLD
1:25PM 5967 CONNOR Jemma Heran QLb
1:33 PM 7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough QLD
1:41 PM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie QLD
1:49 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD
1:57 PM 63 DEHERETLF Ricky-Maemillan QLD
2:05 PM Break
2:13PM Break
2:21 PM 7276 FESTAMENT dulie Bland aLb
2:29 PM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Victoria Welch QLD
2:37 PM 73 GLENCOE TORINO Matthew Lord QLD
2:45 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD
2:53 PM 9676 LORD LACHLAN Alexis Hellyer QLD
3:01 PM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD
3:09 PM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
3:17 PM 2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller QLD
3:25PM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD
3:33 PM 7050 BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN Harvey Besley QLD
3:41 PM Break
3:49 PM Break
3:57 PM 6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLb
4:05 PM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Anika Green QLD
4:13 PM 3650 JAZZAROUND Jayden Donald QLD
4:21 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
4:29 PM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD
4:37 PM 6599 DIRECTORS CUT Charlee Hammel QLD
4:45 PM 2757 CARLOS Phillip Bobic QLD
4:53 PM 6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb QLb
5:01 PM 1096 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD
5:09 PM End of Class
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ADDLEFITTER

Choosing your Saddle Fitterl t

10 things to consider and questions to ask:|f!

1. Is your fitter trained in the brand you are
purchasing or own, have they trained with
the saddlers and know the adjustments
possible to maximise the fitting capabilities
of your saddle.

2. What qualifications does your fitter have and are they independent or
brand specific qualifications,

3. How many years has your fitter been adjusting and fitting saddles,

4. Is your fitter able to adjust your saddle on site or do they need to take
itaway -what are the costs for gullet adjustments, flocking adjustments
and girth point replacements,

5. Does your fitter watch you ride during your fit and again AFTER adjusting
the gullet and flocking,

6. Do you get a complimentary follow up saddle fit with your saddle
purchase,

7. Are you buying a saddle through and supporting a local business that
gives back to your sport,

8. How long does your fitter allow for a saddle fit,
9. How regularly does your fitter travel to your area, and

10. Does your fitter work with and supply a range of saddle brands as not
one brand will work for all horses or rider.
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Trade Village

Saddlefit Solutions (on
behalf of The Saddlefitter)
LP Equestrian

Aussie Equine Aupplies
County Saddlery
Equissage

Equine Edge Rehabilition
Martin Collins

Petstock Caboolture
Prydes Easifeed
Equistore

Wilson Equestrian
Benchmark Feeds
Rockell Williamson-
Rudder (Hypervibe)
Peter Horobin

Julie Field Artists

Mous Boots




Bridle #

5397

6139
197

P301
9675
9676
7327
7390
3002

7225
1290
105
356
5873
5322
6632
7222
6417
4986
7185
7309
963
1695

Horse’s Name

ROSETHORN MISTER LINCOLN
CASPIAN WF

REMI LA VIDA LOCA
RULING HEART

REGAL DON RICO
BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY
LORD LACHLAN
RIVERNDELL ZEDD
CARRINGTON LODGE FURSTEN
WANDERLUST

BELLARA BELVEDERE
DICAVALLI ROYAL GODIVA
JUSTAPARK PEPITO
WORLD OF MUSIC
JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS
BELIEVE 4 GOLD
SALAMANCA

JADORE CHANCE

IAGO N

QUATERBELLA K
IMPERIAL AUSTIN
HILLSWOOD TANGO EXPRESS
JOLLE Z

ALON ZARA

FRESCO

THE SADDLEFITTER BRISBANE CDN 2020

Sire

Goldmine Mirage
CARBINE

LAURIES AS
Lion Heart

Don Frederico
Desperados
Licotus

Glocks Zonik
Carrington Lodge
Le Grande Pomme
Belissimo

Royal Gregor (Imp
Toora-Lin Park Coc
Wordly
Fisherman's Frien
Bluefield's Berlin
SIROCCO IMP WE
Highhaven Park Ex
Wynton
Quaterback
EYARTH TIGRA
Danaway Baggs
BEART 411

Age B

Willem Van Nassa

Dam
Rocarnee Lethal Cooper
D2

JAYBEE ACTRESS

REMI RIGOLETTO
Ruling Eyes

Bitte Lacheln

Filia nova

Karingal esprit
Riverndell Royalty
Carrington Lodge Welt's
Unknown

Lourdes Park Promise
Donatellia

Rahane Tina

St. Pr. Hauptstutbuch An
Unknown

Unknown

CAPONELLE

Dancing Lady

Zelesta

Aveden Chloe
IMPERIAL LADY ANNA
Cwmkaren Bethan
WILLEKE Z

Dieuwertje Van Gelder

Tynke Fan Algrastate

(— (\
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Sire of Dam

Rocarnee Lethal Peptos
AACHIMEDES
ROTSPON

Dirty Harry

Florencio

Freestyle

Royal Hit

Highhaven Park Welt's Emper

Prestigale VDL
Donnerhall
Rahane Pollo

Amerigo Vespucci

Grand Kavalier

CAPONE IMP OLDENBURG
Maldini

Rousseau

Contango

Nebo Dyfrig Express (UK)
AIT 410

Hilwert L

Rypke

Owners Name

Aalia Lucchetta

Mandy Smith
Aimee Wood

Elisabeth Chiba
Alexis Hellyer
Alexis Hellyer
Alice Cooper
Alistair Schramm

Alyce Lyon

Amanda OSullivan
Amanda Skelton
Anastasia Quirk
Eloise Smith
Anika Green
Anton Webb
Arabella Eagles
Arian Nijhuis
Ashleigh Urban
Ashlyn Dyer
Ashton Koroscil-LeCl
Sharon Mclntosh
Nola Holznagel

Belinda McDonnell

Rider Name

Aalia Lucchetta

Adam Oliver
Aimee Wood

Alexandra Vodermair
Alexis Hellyer

Alexis Hellyer

Alice Cooper

Alistair Schramm
Alyce Lyon

Amanda Finnimore
Amanda O'sullivan
Amanda Skelton
Anastasia Quirk
Anika Green

Anika Green
Annabelle Webb
Arabella Eagles

Arian Nijhuis
Ashleigh Urban
Ashlyn Dyer

Ashton Koroscil-leclair
Belinda Mcdonnell
Belinda Mcdonnell

Belinda Mcdonnell



2093
5588
7134
1475
7117
6360
581
324
5696
3864
6888
6599
6776
7044
6781
6187
9020
1017
3224
4881
6393
1021
6321
4007
6922
28
418
6532

CLEOPATRA HOPE
AARKLE

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
FUNTIME

KILLARA PARK MADDISON
JAYBEE ALAPINKI
ARWYNDALE FIRESTORM
ARWYNDALE DIOR
FAITH

BATTLESTAR GALACTICA
SHES NICE

DIRECTORS CUT
KINNORDY GERONIMO
JAG LAHDEDAH
CHOCOLATE LAD
FAIRBANKS SAMBA
QUEENSLAND

DAVROL MOWGLI

FOR FUN 45

WELFADON
FEDERATION

ROYAL ROX STAR

REMI LAURIES JOY
RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA
MITHRIL SURAD
SALMOUR

BOTTEGA GOLD
SANDHILLS TANGO
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JAYBEE LEUWIN
AACHIMEDES
Kenlock Park Enfi
Bennetton Dream
Richmeed Medalli
Jaybee Alabaster
Bluefields Floreno
Don Dancier
Fishermans Friend
Larundel Gandalf
San Amour

De Niro
Gymnastic Star
Lauries As
DANZERO
SCOLARI
QUANDO QUAND
Foxdale Premier
FIFTY CENT
WELFENADEL
Fiorano

Don Dancier
Lauries As
CARBINE (IMP)
Barnon Mikardo
SOLIMAN DE HUS
Best Of Gold

Staccato

PRIMA BELLAS HOPE
KURRAYONG OBSIDIAN
Ballagambol

Larapinta Belafonte
Riverview Duell Anna Mc
Jaybee Wendy

Cil Dara Claudia

Cil Dara Claudia
Blanchview Whimsical
Bridget

A'Capella

Tessa Lee

Kinnordy Winona
Glamour Baby xx
SEPTEMBER
FAIRBANKS REMINISCE
LEONA

Dallas

PAMELA

APH FELSENMEER
Hauptstutbuch Hillary
Aveden Royal Dance
For Joy

JAYBEE ARROW
Fernhill Champagne
MADONNA

Elegance; Verb Pr. st. Ha
Sandhills Jazz

(— (\
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BLUE CUPID

BAGUETTES NUGGET

Grand Flaneur (Hol)
Calypso Classic
Duell Status McOhl
Weltmeyer

BJ Kaneto Casanova

BJ Kaneto Casanova

Halliwil

Akribori

Bletchley Park (IRE)
Winterkoenig

Zedative

ROTSPON
LEOPARD

Dacaprio

PRINZ SEGELHORST
ROCADERO
Hochadel

Royal Hit

DS Fabriano
AACHIMEDES

Owendale Brandyman

MATCHO AA
De Niro
Jive Magic

Belinda Russo
Beth-Marie Rodda
Brittney Young
Bronte Rigney
Brooke Flesser
Brooke OMalley
Caitlyn Payne
Caitlyn Payne
Carissa Airey
Caroline Bonney
Catherine Flannery
Charlee Hammel
Charlotte Cox
Ammie Gorton
Chloe Goodwin
Chloe McDonnell
Claire Plenty
Daisy Fielding
Danica Vansleve
Danielle Keogh
Danielle Keogh
Karen Clements
Danielle McMahon
Danielle Shearer
Erin Flanagan
Dean lzzard

Dean lzzard

Debbie Kopp

Belinda Russo
Beth-marie Rodda
Brittney Young
Bronte Rigney
Brooke Flesser
Brooke O'malley
Caitlyn Payne
Caitlyn Payne
Carissa Airey
Caroline Bonney
Catherine Flannery
Charlee Hammel
Charlotte Cox
Chelsea Sinn
Chloe Goodwin
Chloe Mcdonnell
Claire Plenty
Daisy Fielding
Danica Vansleve
Danielle Keogh
Danielle Keogh
Danielle Keogh
Danielle Mcmahon
Danielle Shearer
Darcy Flanagan
Dean lzzard

Dean lzzard

Debbie Kopp



7263
6105
6786
8173
5856
307
6937
6529
7336
3910
7486
7575
418
3984
194
5812
6575
5212
5940
6320
6331
7507
339
2558
1062
6483
1689
7313

BILLAGALL JAZZ

REMI BELLAGIO
SALTWATER CREEK JET
TALLYHO DECLAN
DOBRIA DE JEU
CHICAGO TPH

D ARTAGNAN TPH

SAN CHURO
FLOWERVALE SANCHITA
VALHALLA |

REVELWOOD DEBONIAIRE

RIVEROAK VOGUE
FRITZIO

BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
MY ROSALEE
LOCHAININ

JAYBEE CABOCHON
CABARET C
BRADGATE PARK DEMI
SAN FAMA

REMI DOWNUNDER
FABIENNE

SCARLATTI MIO VSR
UQ ANAPAVLOVA
HARPER

FPH SAN DINO
NINTENDO

FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO
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JAZZ
Belissamo M
When Bells Clang

De Niro
Charmeur
Dante Weltino
STARNBERG (IMP
Sandreo
Vitalis

De Niro
Vivaldi
Florencio
Furst Thyme
JK Big Boy

Wrestwood Neptune

Carbine
CANTO

Don Frederico
San Amour
Don Dancier (Imp)
Fiderfurst

San Amour
ANAMOUR
HIGGINS (IMP)
SHIRAZ BLACK
Noble Dancer
SANDREO

HUNTERVIEW WILDFIRE
Remi Lambuca

Khana Aurora Bonnie

Tia Mabria

Cabaret C

Cabaret C
RAPUNZEL R
Flowervae Florencia
Cape escape
Revelwood Santorini
Be My Sunshine
Wilky Mirrah

RJ Windsong

JK Lady Angel

Jaybee Adora

KITA

Ribera Grande (Imp)
Belcam Camilla

Remi London Attraction
Wynduella

World Lady O
GLITTERING JEWEL
KINNORDY GALERA
EXK DUTCH EMPRESS
Dornero

FLOWERVALE FREEDANC

(— (\
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WELTMEYER

Lanthan

Florestan |

Canto

Canto

REGARDEZ MOI (IMP)
Florencio

Epson

Smash Hit

Sandro Hit

Medallion
Winterkoenig

Golden Kestrel

Aachimedes
CONTENDER
Regazzoni
Cooperit
Londonderry
Wyndemere
World Diamond

GYMNASTIC STAR

WARRINA DUTCH CHOICE

Dornik B
FREESTYLE

Diane MacKie
Ebony Brayley
Elese Gabauer
Elise Diamond
Eliza Cullen

Kim Tenkate
Kim Tenkate
Emily Ballard
Lesley Brodbeck
Alexis Hellyer
Lee Muir-Clarke
Emma Weel
Alexis Hellyer
Sally Devlin
Ellyn Parker
Emily Howarth
Emma Cahalane
Kim Tenkate
Carissa Wessels
Linda Laing
Hope Beerling
Emma Flavelle-Watt
Emma Flavelle-Watt
Emma Moore
Emma Moore
Emma Sanders
Emma Weel

Emmerson Ball

Diane Mackie

Ebony Brayley

Elese Gabauer

Elise Diamond

Eliza Cullen

Eliza Cullen

Eliza Cullen
Elizabeth Ballard
Elizabeth Owens
Elliot Patterson
Elliot Patterson
Elliot Patterson
Elliot Patterson
Elloise Devlin

Ellyn Parker

Emily Howarth
Emma Cahalane
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Flavelle-watts
Emma Moore

Emma Moore

Emma Sanders
Emma Weel

Emmerson Ball



1668
6455
5124
6676
174
6951
4140
7353
5566
5158
6996
5971
7014
7544
6418
7010
5841
7050
7618
645
4654
1548
7395
1096
7503
7215
5120
3788

BENCHMARK DUKE
BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM
MEMPHIS CLOUD

FURST AMORITZ

REFLECTIONS RAZZMATAZZ
MAG PIE

BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
TRINITY DREAMS

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME

ELITE ROB ROY

BENCHMARK DREAM ON
LAQUESTAR

JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR
REGAL DON RONALDO
HARROGATE (SHCA)

THE ILLUSIONIST

REMI LORD DARCY

BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN
DONNA CARMELLA

RODRIGO HPS

AMBERWOOD PARK STEDINGT
SIEGFRIED HPS

BENCHMARK DOMINO
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
MACARTHURS SCHOLAR
KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LAD
KINNORDY GYRON

GB WINCHESTER
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Desperados
Lauries As
Rosebank Dundee
Furst Love
KALIMNA REFLECT
Quirran-Lea San C
ANAMOOR
Abduell 11
Unknown
Riverside

Don Index
Lauries As

ROYAL HIT

DON RAMIRO
Jive Magic
TELESTO (US) XX
Lauries As

World Royal

DON INDEX
Ravello
Stedinger
Unknown

Don Index

sir donerhall
Scolari

BJ Kaneto Casano
Gymnastik Star (I
WELTMEYER

Benchmark Rock On
Benchmark Rock On
Tarquin Sunrise
Glencoe Aarmoritz
JAYBEE AMICI

Miss Exclusive

RJ FOLKSONG

Gypsy

Unknown

AB Weltina
Benchmark Rock On
Northern Veronique
JAZDAN DEVOTION
REGAL SILHOUTTE
Rosie

BESS (CLYDESDALE)
Remi Limited Edition
Glencairn Domeagle
JAYBEE CARMEN
HPS WYNDROSE
Amberwood Park Revelr
Unknown
Benchmark Rock On
karabil park jazzcinta
Macarthur Soiree
Cherenton Wittle Sweeti
Grunae

GB SAFFRON

(— (\
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Rotspon

Rotspon

Aachimedes
AACHIMEDES
Pindrop
WINTERKONIG

Welt Meyer
Rotspon

Northern Villius 11
DE NERD

SALUTE (IMP)
Regardez Moi
Lanthan

Herr Dom Perignon
CARBINE
WYNDEMERE

Riverside

Rotspon

jazz

Sarkozy
Winterkoening
Graf Landau (Imp)
ELFENGLANZ

Erin Flanagan

Erin Flanagan

Erin Johnston
Evanna (anna) Hudso
Evanna (anna) Hudso
Fiona Grayfoner
Fiona Hills

Frances Emmerton
Freya Domrow
Gabrielle Jones
Georgia Thurgate
Georgie Cham

Gillian Butler
Guinevere Paddon
Susan Bailey

Hannah March

Leesa Deen

Belrock Equestrian
Shannan Makauskas
Thomas Staudacher
Gina Montgomery
Debbie McManus
Helen Kolodko
Hillary McGregor-Pot
Hillary McGregor-Pot
Holly Hall-Perrin
Holly Wickham

Gary Lung

Erin Flanagan

Erin Flanagan

Erin Johnston

Evanna (anna) Hudson
Evanna (anna) Hudson
Fiona Grayfoner

Fiona Hills

Frances Emmerton
Freya Domrow
Gabrielle Jones
Georgia Thurgate
Georgie Cham

Gillian Butler
Guinevere Paddon
Hannah Barker
Hannah March
Harvey Besley

Harvey Besley

Harvey Besley

Harvey Besley

Harvey Besley

Harvey Besley

Helen Kolodko

Hillary Mcgregor-potter
Hillary Mcgregor-potter
Holly Hall-perrin

Holly Wickham

India Cochrane



6760
2279
6910
952
7488
7149
1306
1423
3650
5967
6548
1165
7067
6005
4083
P3309
1616
6405
2799
2546
7192
6150
6980
671
7106
7276
6684
5470

REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
DYNOMITE

BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE
SHARELLEN GADARENE
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
ROULETTE R

HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
JAZZAROUND

CONNOR

BELCAM NOW AMOR
TOTAL RECALL

CLASSIC PLATINUM

REMI LADY DARCY
KAMILAROI GRETEL
BURROWA BASHAR
BAUMER MEINE

ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
RIVERLEA STORMBOY
MOONDANZ

DAMIRA

STONEFOX RANCH SATORI
STONEFOX GLADIATOR
JORDAN

PROMINENCE
TESTAMENT

BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO
SHARELLEN GADABOUT
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LAURIES AS (GER)
Bromac Aladar
Unknown
Sharellen Gambol
Jaybee Alabaster
Regardez Moi
Sandro Hit
FIDERTANZ

JAZZ

CONEN

Now On Top (Imp)
Totalis

Lennon Aspro
Lauries As

Eildon Park Charle
TRAPALANDA DO
WARREGO JACKA
Rotspon
OWENDALE PAGE
WOLKENTANZ 1l
GT Daniro
Starnberg

BYALEE BRIAR
JIVE MAGIC

AEA Prestige

AEA Tuschinski
AMPERE
SHARELLEN GAMB

REMI LIMITED EDITION
Chilli

Unknown

Sharellen Farnham
Jaybee Crystal Ball
Miss Minx R

Welches Glueck
LARAPINTA EVENING ST
ARGENTILLE GENEVA
JUWILANA

Belcam Amor
Weihevoll

Unknown

Remi Limited Edition
Kamilaroi Sigrid
KENDA PARK SPARKLES
WARMBLOOD MARE
Arnage Abbey Road
BIDO REBECCA
STARCETTA BAY
Danson Flamingo

Jade Rose R

JADE ROSE R

RUSSIAR

Aveden Rendezvous
Southern Dimonetta
Rosa Canina (IMP)
SHARELLEN FARNHAM

(— (\
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LANTHAN (GER)

Falkland Victory
Carbine

AEA Metallic
Weltmeyer
METALL

GULLIT

FURST HEINRICH
Belcam Agassi
Sandro Hit

Lanthan

PENRYN SYNATRA
MONODUKE
Alabaster

KINGSTON RULE
Flamboyant

Jive Magic

JIVE MAGIC
REGARDEZ MOI
Royal Hit

Diamond Hit
Rubinstein |
FALKLAND VICTORY

Isabella Wilkinson-
Isobelle Muller
Jade Wilkinson
Jade Wilkinson
Jamie Rodda
Jana Stadelmann
Jane Carcary
Jayden Donald
Jayden Donald
Jemma Heran
Jemma Heran
Jemma Heran
Jennie Wills
Jessica Merlo
Jessica Ruttley-Nich
Jessica Skinner
Joanne Stamford
Jordan Jolly

Jorja McCloskey
Jorja Power
Julianne Reardon
Julianne Tetlow
Julianne Tetlow
Julie Bland

Julie Bland

Julie Bland

Julie Pearson

Justine Dean

Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre
Isobelle Muller

Jade Wilkinson

Jade Wilkinson
Jamie Rodda

Jana Stadelmann
Jane Carcary

Jayden Donald
Jayden Donald
Jemma Heran
Jemma Heran
Jemma Heran
Jennie Wills

Jessica Merlo

Jessica Ruttley-nicholls
Jessica Skinner
Jonathan Macdonald
Jordan Jolly

Jorja Mccloskey
Jorja Power

Julianne Reardon
Julianne Tetlow
Julianne Tetlow
Julie Bland

Julie Bland

Julie Bland

Julie Pearson

Justine Dean



5726
6773
2396
1514
4533
3745
4468
6784
6881
56
7105
3258
5511
1725
7323
6735
5729
7247
6810
4855
5521
4612
1111
1204
5263
6962
6157
3225

ELITE DESTINY
BRADGATE PARK FEDERER
PACIFIC ECLIPSE

KATIESPERFORMANCE CHARLA
KATIESPERFORMANCE CORON

KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN)
KAH-MAH SUPREMACY
FAIRBANKS BLITZ

REMI LONE RANGER
BELLO GALLICO
VALENTINO ROPI
CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM
JAG CLASSIQUE
MONEYPENNY |

REMI DICAPRIO
BERTONE

DOMITILA

DAVINCI L

SILKBRIDGE SCHOLAR
SPR FIGARO

FIRST DANCE
CAROUSEL OASIS

LETS JAZZABIT
BURRABONG CHESTER
NORTHERN VESTALL
REVELWOOD OVALTINE
FORTUNE COOKIE
LUCINDERELLA
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Dancier
FALSTERBO
HEATHMONT ECH
Hidden Dragon
Sepoy
Fishermans Friend
SINCLAIR B
Belissimo M
Lauries As
BELISSIMO M
Dennis Vd Smalbe
Prestige VDL
CASSIUS

Diamond Hit
Benicio
Castellano Arrieus
Dancier

Scolari

Sandro Hit

FIRST KISS
MEILLAND TROUB
JAZZ (FS)
OWENDALE SHIVA
NORTHERN VILLIU
OO0 Seven

Fiji R

JAYBEE LEUWIN

Bourhani's Moonlight Bl
SOMMARAH
PACIFIC SALITA
Chick Gold
Ivy Avenue
Donna Bonita
MONODUELL ALETA
Fairbanks Reminisce
Elite Mare Remi Waltzin
ST. PR. ST ETOILE FILANTE
Klaske Nina
Raekhani Miss Millenium
Lucy

7 Allegra
Remi Welts Magic
Falsterbo
Springhill Penny Lane
Hauptstutbuch Lady in R
Silk Bridge Alibrandi
HP Fruhling
BELCAM GIORGI
AEROS
ZAZOU
BOONABAROO TESSA
APPTRAK JONQUIL
Revelwood Florentine
Lucilla
CLASSICAL JAZZ
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Contango Il
GRAND KAVALIER

Don Bosco

LYNJOOL MONOPOLY
Rotspon

Walt Disney |
EHRENTUSCH

lepe Tj

My Gold Heart
LOTTO

Jive Magic
Weltmeyer
Fidermaek Degazzoni
Metric

Londonderry

Jay Bee Alabaster (l1U)
Falkrich

BELCAM GLASGOW
AACHIMEDES
SANDRO HIT

BAGHURST WILLIAM OF ORAN

KASSIBER

Ferrero Rocher
Ludendorf
NORTHERN CLASSIC

Karen Crommelin
Adam Oliver
Kathleen Guest
Katie Gorell

Katie Gorell

Kaz Roe

Kerry Higham

Kerry McDonnell
Kirsten Costelloe
Klara Denny

Sharon Mclntosh
Kristen McAuslan
Kristy Battista
Kristy Battista

Kylee Chandler
Lauren George Fami
Lauren Powell

Lee Muir-Clarke
Lesley Brodbeck
Linda Treur

Lindal Binch

Lisel Dingley

Lizzie Wilson-Fellow
Louisa Nicholson-Rui
Lucinda Peacey
Lucinda Peacey
Mackenzie Boundy

Madeleine MacKenzi

Karen Crommelin
Kate Kyros
Kathleen Guest
Katie Gorell

Katie Gorell

Kaz Roe

Kerry Higham
Kerry Mcdonnell
Kirsten Costelloe
Klara Denny
Kristen Gammie
Kristen Mcauslan
Kristy Battista
Kristy Battista
Kylee Chandler
Lauren George
Lauren Powell

Lee Muir-clarke
Lesley Brodbeck
Linda Treur

Lindal Binch

Lisel Dingley

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Louisa Nicholson-ruivo
Lucinda Peacey
Lucinda Peacey
Mackenzie Boundy

Madeleine Mackenzie



6366
5135
1479
4042
6993
5390
73
7529
439
7568
7518
392
4118
5455
P1912

7491
3335
4246
7574
1073
6625
931
7212
2757
5966
4307
1648

FIESTA

AVEDEN GENE

DONTE GOLD

JAZDAN FASCINATION
JAYBEE ANGELINA
IMMENHOF SCOUT
GLENCOE TORINO

REMI VIGNERON
CAROOL CHARMER
RUEBEN STARLP
DELON PARK HILKENS SHADO
DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD
BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER
RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT
SLH BELIEVE IN ME
LARUNDEL GIANNI
SIRSATION

FERRAGAMO

FABERGE

FLORENZ

GLENN US

WELLBROOK JIGSAW
SANTANA D

WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT
CARLOS

AEA TORONTO
DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
WF LOWNDES
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Olando

CLASSIC

Don Gold
Furstenball
JAYBEE ALABASTE
SUNNY BOY

AEA Tuschinski
Viscount (Ger)
CHARMUER (IFS)
RUBINERO
Hilkens Black Deli
PEPEWOOD

Rathowen Souven

KAPTAIN (IMP)

Flowervale Bogin

LARUNDEL GANDA

Sir Donnerhall
Furstenball
Feedback
Foundation
Ukato
WELLBROOK FIRE
Scolari

Hotline (IFS)
DREAM CATCHER
AEA Tuschinkski

RHYTHM & BLUES (

LORD LAURIE

Zelesta

BELCAM GLAMOUR
Fernshaw Star Attraction
Jazdan Landers Dream
JAYBEE ACACIA
IMMENHOF LANA
Glencoe Catalina

Remi Love Story
CAROOL ROSABEL
DEBSTAR LP

Bevenlee Hallucinate
LEO'S CLOVER QUEEN
Bevanlee Mythical
BELCAM CELESTE
Yondella Pheobe
KILLKERRAN KOKOIKI
Laurencia IMP
Shangrila

Feentanz

Shanghai

Zazoe

UNKNOWN

Fairbanks Girlfriend
Why Waltz Marmalade
OASE

Dutch Sparkette
GLENCAIRN DOMEAGLE
WF RAPTURE
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Rousseau

Rangeview Landstrom
AACHIMEDES
LANDER

Cool Cat

Lanthan (Ger)
REGARDE MOI

DI MAGGIO

Ascot Royal Portrait

CAVALLO (IMP)
A'Seduction
KARINOLA KEY LARGO
Laurencio

Sir Donnerhall
Rhodiamont

St. Moritz

Kupido

UNKNOWN
Gelriano

Northern Alexander
DONKER BRUIN

Dutchman

INDIAN RAJ

Madison Clarke
Madison Dawdy
Madison Law
Mandy Smith
Marian Hutchings
Amy Lord
Madonna Bell
Cheryl OBrien
Tesse Ferguson
Melissa Waller

Mia Doogue

Mikaela Kaitlyn Pohl

Sarah Coggan

Morgen Schneider

Tamika Roach

Nicole Magoffin
Nicole tough
Emma Weel
Emma Weel
Olivia Farrell
Paige Chilcott
Loretta Bowron
Pamela Kingwill
Susan Gorst
Colin Bell
Racheal Spring

Rebecca Crane

Madison Clarke
Madison Dawdy
Madison Law
Mandy Smith
Marian Hutchings
Matthew Lord
Matthew Lord
Matthew Lord
Matthew Lord
Melissa Waller
Mia Doogue
Mikaela kaitlyn Pohlner
Mikayla Symonds
Morgen Schneider
Natalie Roach
Nichole Aird
Nicole Magoffin
Nicole Tough
Nicole Tough
Nicole Tough
Olivia Farrell
Paige Chilcott
Pamela Kingwill
Pamela Kingwill
Phillip Bobic
Rachael Bell
Racheal Spring

Rebecca Crane



14
18
63

3766
27

3053

483

1576

4129

1744

7376

5266

7354

1157

1308

7226

7189

5443

3223

3276

1522

6032

1413

4885

5883

483

7555

6916

CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY
DIAMOND DREAMER TLF
DEHERE TLF

AVEDEN FENDI

DAMASSIO TLF

BRUMALI

FAIRBANKS REPLICA

EMU GULLY LIGHTNING RIDGE
FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN

F1 VEGAS

SIENA LADYHAWK
SAMBROOK FARM LUCHINI
KALIMNA LANZA

ROXLEIGH FANDANGO
EXTATIC GHP

BREEZE FIRST MATE
BALLYMOUNT JEWEL
KALIMNA RENOIR
FLENSBURG BELLA NOTTE
STEGGLES DE LYTE

BRAVOUR M

LOVESTRUCK

HALO ON HIGH

FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX
ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FON
ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT
TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY
BYALEE BRACELET
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Furst Romancier (|
Dimaggio

De Niro

Aveden Don Amo
DE NIRO

Breitling W
Fairbanks Rusty
EGANS TIL BUSTER
Don Frederico
Glocks Voice
Lauries As
CLIFTON COURT L
Legend of Loxley |
FISHERMAN'S FRIE
Elias-C- Van de He
Fishermans friend
Royal Hit
KALIMNA REFLECT
Noble Dancer (Im
De Niro

SCANDIC

Lauries As

Cupido

FERERRO ROCHER
Fererro Chocolate
Prestige VDL
TALLYHO JUPITER
Byalee Briar (imp)

Rane

Schmusi

Grey Moulkin

ST. PR.A.H FINESSE (IMP)
GREY MOULKIN

Rian

Fairbanks Indigo

PENTA MAGIC

Fairbanks Rosalie

F1 Sandro Miss

Remi Whispering Star
SAMBROOK FARM ALAHE
Kalimna Dancing Queen
GO GALLY GO XX

Dutchy

Riverside Patsie

AEA Rivoly

KALIMNA WYND DANCER
Aloha Shalal

Unknown

LAUWRA

Mary Poppins

High Hanana

HP LOGISTICS
Brindabella XO

Kid on a Bike xx
TALLYHO JEDDA

Byalee Rianne
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Rotspon

Silvano

Gloster

Argentinus

GLOSTER

Royal Angelo xx
Inferno

QUIDONG CHANCELLOR
Rotspon

Stedinger

Whisper

SNOWVIEW JAMIESON
Daddy Cool

RANCHER

Dutch Choice

Parken

Rituel (Imp)
WYNDEMERE (IMP)

Aloha Zar re Arabian

MICHELANGELO
Hector

Rituel

LANDER

Samboo

Sir Laurence xx
TALLYHO MONDRAKE

Byalee Romance

Rebecca Haigh
Ricky MacMillan
Ricky MacMillan
Sharon Armstrong
Ricky MacMillan
Robert Harrisson Sch
Rochelle Polzin
Kirsteen Dixon
Sally Devlin

Sally Devlin
Sally-Ann Piggott
Samantha Booth-Ro
Samantha Dean
Samantha Dossett
Samantha Watt
Sara Seagrave
Sarah Benton
Sarah Honeywell
Liz Vansleve

Susan Steggles
Shae Herwig
Sharna Glover
Sharna Glover
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sienna Hawkins

Simone Saunders

Rebecca Haigh
Ricky Macmillan
Ricky Macmillan
Ricky Macmillan
Ricky Macmillan
Robert Harrisson schmerglatt
Rochelle Polzin
sally collins

Sally Devlin

Sally Devlin
Sally-ann Piggott
Samantha Booth-rodhouse
Samantha Dean
Samantha Dossett
Samantha Watt
Sara Seagrave
Sarah Benton
Sarah Honeywell
Sarah Honeywell
Sarah Honeywell
Shae Herwig
Sharna Glover
Sharna Glover
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sheridyn Ashwood
Sienna Hawkins

Simone Saunders



6099
7096
6821
6903
4589
4524
6138
1010
5162
6341
6953
4445
5664
6992
7485
5710
2630
7547
4591
7182
7007
7572
4590

ISLE OF MADRID
ADLOO ROXY
FELINIR

LOTUS PARK FABIO

RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLA

SLH INFUSION
WOODCREST ECLIPSE
WOODCREST CENTURION
WINDHILL WISDOM
SALIENT PARK PRINCE
SALIENT PARK TELYNOR
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS
ROYAL RIAS BERLIN
FURSTIN LA JOER
MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE
KALAHARI

BELLAGIO 11 (IMP)
LEGACY OF LOXLEY
GRENADIER GUARD
KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY
MISSING GOLD

ALTAEGO

MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN
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Isle of Aspen
Derreen Park Rock
FlJI

Byalee Briar
Owendale Grantle
PRINCE STEVENS
Hotel Grand

BJ Kaneto Casano
GB WINCHESTER
CMWkaren Tywys
Cwmkaen Tywyso
DONSIDE SCOTCH
ROYAL DANCE
Furst Nymphenbu
MAYFIELD PLAZ
Kaiserkult

Bentley

Legend of Loxley
GYMNASTIC STAR
Legend of Loxley (
Days of Gold
JAYBEE LIMELIGHT
WHISPER

Isle of Minstral

Leica Style

CHATHAM PARK ANNIE
Kaliimna Wyld Rose
Garaman Kaslmir
MOLLY

Hops

Donegal Adianoeta
BELCAM DOVE

Burrowa Ladylight Express
Burrowa Ladylight Express
SHE'S ACTING
HAUPTSTUTBUCH PERCY
Sante

STAR WHITE GIRL
Donata

Hauptstutbuch Orilli
Unknown

KINNORDY GALANTERIE
Kalimna Fantasy

PS Ghana

WARREGO MISTY
PRIMA DONNER
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Grand Isle
Stylish Century
JAYBEE ALABASTER

Wyndemere

KOENINGSBURG
Galileo (lIre)

Donegal Double Take
HERR DOMINATOR

ARCHREGENT (CAN)
PARDON

Santini

WHITE STAR

De Niro

Feiner Stern

Rocadero

Fishermans Friend (IMP)
BJ Kaneto Game
WARREGO SANDON
DONNER HEIST (IMP)

Siobhan Boots
Sonya Spielmann
Stephanie Neergaar
Stuart Smith

Tamika Donald
Christopher Wilkins
Tarni Woodhead
Tarni Woodhead
Gary Lung

Toni Webb

Toni Webb

Emma McBain and Tr
Trisha Sellers

Vicki Gowland
Elizabeth Welch
Jane Carcary
Elizabeth Welch
Elizabeth Welch
Wendi Muehlenbeck
Wendi Muehlenbeck
Yvette Vlies

Zali Young

Zara Schmidt

Siobhan Boots
Sonya Spielmann
Stephanie Neergaard
Stuart Smith

Tamika Donald
Tamika Roach

Tarni Woodhead
Tarni Woodhead
Tianna Smith

Toni Webb

Toni Webb

Tracy Rathjen

Trisha Sellers

Vicki Gowland
Victoria Welch
Victoria Welch
Victoria Welch
Victoria Welch
Wendi Muehlenbeck
Wendi Muehlenbeck
Yvette Vlies

Zali Young

Zara Schmidt
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Congratulations to all the competitors...

.. ( (( (* . -
' | AN A" M
‘r7ze 5 a : - - * <«
ADDLEFITTER ‘et DRESSAGE EQUESTRIAN EQUESTRIAN

BRISBANE CDN ' A QUEENSLAND QUEENSLAND AUSTRALIA
. — > JHOoNERe QSEC, CABOOLTURE

16 - 19 SEPTEMBER 2020 7 AN : Dressage Qld State Championships

CDN GP~CDN Y~CDN J~CDN U25 Big Tour
CDN-P, CDN Small, Medium & Big Tour

Happy riding everyone and good luck...
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